

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION

Contact Nam	e			
Organization/Company Name				
Address				
City / Zip				
Phone	Email			
Website (if ar	y)			
2024 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS				
□ \$250 ○ ○	Event Sponsorship Program Acknowledgement Website Acknowledgement		\$500 E 0 0	Program & Website Acknowledgement
。 。 。 。	 0 Silver Sponsorship Reserved Table for 8 persons Program & Website Acknowledgement Organization Website Affiliate Link (2) Embroidered TBL Flags 0 Platinum Sponsorship Reserved Table for 8 persons Program & Continuous Website A 	cknow		Program & Website Acknowledgement Organization Website Affiliate Link (4) Embroidered TBL Flags BAOH Gift Bags with TBL Swag
0 0 0 0	round Permanent Organization Website Affiliate Link (8) Embroidered TBL Flags BAOH Gift Bags with TBL Swag Personalized BAOH Garden Flag w/Pole			
PAYMENT OPTIONS				
 Make checks payable to: Blue Angel of Hope Online payment to: https://paybee.io/@baoh@8 				

Tax ID # 82-0993900

Please return your Sponsorship via email to: <u>BlueAngelofHope@gmail.com</u> or mail to: **Blue Angel of Hope | P.O. Box 1475 | Lodi, CA 95241**

